Panty Raid BFA Futurity Go 1

Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Gol
Division Ranl Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT
$1,686.31 40 1D/1 1 Brandon Cullins / RR Mistakelly 15.370
$1,331.29 11 1D/2 2 Brett Monroe / Bye Felicia / FF FF 15.552
$1,065.04 10 1D/3 3 Craig Brooks / Dashin In Heaven / FF FF 15.600
$887.53 25 1D/4 4 Brandon Cullins / Designed By a Bully 15.722
$798.77 24 1D/5 5 Roger Jones / Laicosharpdressedman / FF FF 15.756
$710.02 17 1D/6 6 Marne Loosenort / Cash Makes Me Happy 15.758
$621.27 56 1D/7 7 Bert Skimehorn / *Mollie Jo Stinson-Mollie / FF FF 15.864
$532.52 8 1D/8 8 Chris Coffey / Bayou Some Socks / EC FF EC FF 15.890
47 1D/9 9 Craig Brooks / Easy Jet Firewater / FF FF 15.913
62 1D/10 10 Craig Brooks / Wood Bea Frenchgirl / FF FF 15.946
51 1D/11 11 Denise Evans / LightningRollingStone 15.947
49 1D/12 12 Ronda Casey / UndniaASportster / FF KS FF KS 16.068
30 1D/13 13 Chris Coffey / Champagne on the rocks 16.115
45 1D/14 14 Sam Malecki / How High Are You 16.150
19 1D/15 15 Jhonda Cox / JRF Mula May Slick / EC FF ECFF 16.181
28 1D/16 16 Ken White / LLP Missys Littleones 16.317
41 1D/17 17 John Ressler / Howies Chicados JR / FF FF 16.325
6 1D/18 18 Penny Baker / VF Big Shot / FF FF 16.365
2D
$443.77 59 2D/1 19 Channing McWilliams / Butlers Claimtafame / FF FF 16.399
$355.01 32 2D/2 20 Bert Skimehorn / *Newts Streakin Anne-Anne / EC EC 16.518
$266.26 61 2D/3 21 Hannah Kaufman / Kids Special Leader / EC FF KS EC FF KS 16.529
$177.51 34 2D/4 22 Kelly Stewart P / Stormy Sue Meyers / EC FF ECFF 16.545
4 2D/5 23 Nicole (Brown) Monroe / BR Honor Thy Casanova 16.565
7 2D/6 24 Heather Kosmowski / *HPH Fire Red Bully-Bully / EC EC 16.753
23 2D/7 25 Chad Obenour / *The All Spark-Spark / FF FF 16.760
29 2D/8 26 Marne Loosenort / LLP His Grace 16.783
31 2D/9 27 Chris Blane / Whatever Shes Got / FF FF 16.793
15 2D/10 28 Casey White / DW Frosted Money / EC EC 16.869
12 2D/11 29 Karla Arthur / RTF The Money Bully / EC EC 16.987
13 2D/12 30 Matt Boice / Double Down Diablo 17.063
16 2D/13 31 Liz Michael / Eddie Smashed / FF FF 17.071
58 2D/14 32 Tracy Pilkington / Bobbys Perkin 17.075
39 2D/15 33 Nicholas Russell / Frenchmans Red Bully / EC EC 17.098
3 2D/16 34 Larken Jones / Kiss My Redneck / EC FF ECFF 17.125
33 2D/17 35 Julie Casteli / Betha Franklin 17.283
65 2D/18 36 Amanda Zoldak / Johnie Cash 17.453
9 2D/19 37 Kelly Stewart P / Shes Jess Smashed / EC KS ECKS 17.659
48 2D/20 38 Larken Jones / Shakem N Bakem / FF FF 17.680
60 2D/21 39 Christian McCulley / Bogies French Judge / FF FF 17.754
54 2D/22 40 Casey White / Sun Frost Out Ta Money / EC EC 17.993
27 2D/23 41 Matt Boice / Classy Kassii Perks / FF FF 18.061
21 2D/24 42 Heath Holland / LR Catch This Streak / FF FF 18.344
26 2D/25 43 Jamie Tracy / Jacked In Hollywood / EC EC 18.547
22 2D/26 44 Aaron Moon / RDM The Boogie Man 18.744
52 2D/27 45 William Ball / Rhonda Dash / FF FF 20.757
2 2D/28 46 Brandon Cullins / XV Watch Me Rock 20.789
36 2D/29 47 Stefanie Duke / VF Wheely Famous / FF FF 20.954
1 2D/30 48 Marne Loosenort / Dutchess Cassia 21.098
53 2D/31 49 Chris Coffey / Famous Nonstop Bully 21.237

50 2D/32 50 Marne Loosenort / PT Jones is Dashin 21.299



18 2D/33
63 2D/34
42 2D/35
64 2D/36
37 2D/37
14 2D/38
38 2D/39
43 2D/40
46 2D/41
55 2D/42
57 2D/43

599/
44 99/
20 99/
35 99/

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Regan Henning / RM Chocolate Diamond
Brandon Cullins / Fiesta In Heaven
Morgan Henning / A Little Bit of Fame
Derek Hixon / DashRipRock

Liz Michael / Dreams Of Fame / FF
Denise Evans / KN Fabulous On Tap / FF
Morgan Jones / Shesa Streak Of Fling / FF
Bubby Skimehorn / Dun Famous

Matt Boice / Shakin Miss Frenchie / FF KS
Brian Foushee / Whose Dat Fireball / FF
Ken White / LLP Perfect Patience

Aaron Moon / Amadevil

Ben Corder / Famous Night N Vegas / FF
Jeanie Bowersock / Famous Idea

Sheila Jones / Rosebridge / FF

FF
FF
FF

FF KS
FF

FF

FF

21.301
21.603
21.646
21.657
21.830
22.006
22.150
22.567
22.704
26.304
34.062

99999.000
99999.000
99999.000
99999.000



Panty Raid BFA Futurity Go 2

$1,686.31
$1,331.29
$1,065.04
$887.53
$798.77
$710.02
$621.27
$532.52

$443.77
$355.01
$266.26
$177.51

Currently Sitting Rider/Horse

Division

11 1D/2
40 1D/1
62 1D/10
52 2D/27
36 2D/29
47 1D/9
6 1D/18
18 2D/33
50 2D/32
17 1D/6
55 2D/42
30 1D/13
1 2D/30
34 2D/4
29 2D/8
21 2D/24

8 1D/8
2 2D/28
31 2D/9
45 1D/14
51 1D/11
53 2D/31
59 2D/1
61 2D/3
58 2D/14
32 2D/2
12 2D/11
64 2D/36
19 1D/15
15 2D/10
46 2D/41
43 2D/40
7 2D/6
14 2D/38
27 2D/23
65 2D/18
13 2D/12
3 2D/16
25 1D/4
60 2D/21
48 2D/20
26 2D/25
54 2D/22
33 2D/17
56 1D/7
10 1D/3
41 1D/17
63 2D/34

RanlRider / Horse

2 Brett Monroe / Bye Felicia / FF
1 Brandon Cullins / RR Mistakelly
10 Craig Brooks / Wood Bea Frenchgirl / FF
45 William Ball / Rhonda Dash / FF
47 Stefanie Duke / VF Wheely Famous / FF
9 Craig Brooks / Easy Jet Firewater / FF
18 Penny Baker / VF Big Shot / FF
51 Regan Henning / RM Chocolate Diamond
50 Marne Loosenort / PT Jones is Dashin
6 Marne Loosenort / Cash Makes Me Happy
60 Brian Foushee / Whose Dat Fireball / FF
13 Chris Coffey / Champagne on the rocks
48 Marne Loosenort / Dutchess Cassia
22 Kelly Stewart P / Stormy Sue Meyers / EC FF
26 Marne Loosenort / LLP His Grace
42 Heath Holland / LR Catch This Streak / FF
2D
8 Chris Coffey / Bayou Some Socks / EC FF
46 Brandon Cullins / XV Watch Me Rock
27 Chris Blane / Whatever Shes Got / FF
14 Sam Malecki / How High Are You
11 Denise Evans / LightningRollingStone
49 Chris Coffey / Famous Nonstop Bully
19 Channing McWilliams / Butlers Claimtafame / FF
21 Hannah Kaufman / Kids Special Leader / EC FF KS
32 Tracy Pilkington / Bobbys Perkin
20 Bert Skimehorn / *Newts Streakin Anne-Anne / EC
29 Karla Arthur / RTF The Money Bully / EC
54 Derek Hixon / DashRipRock
15 Jhonda Cox / JRF Mula May Slick / EC FF
28 Casey White / DW Frosted Money / EC
59 Matt Boice / Shakin Miss Frenchie / FF KS
58 Bubby Skimehorn / Dun Famous
24 Heather Kosmowski / *HPH Fire Red Bully-Bully / EC
56 Denise Evans / KN Fabulous On Tap / FF
41 Matt Boice / Classy Kassii Perks / FF
36 Amanda Zoldak / Johnie Cash
30 Matt Boice / Double Down Diablo
34 Larken Jones / Kiss My Redneck / EC FF
4 Brandon Cullins / Designed By a Bully
39 Christian McCulley / Bogies French Judge / FF
38 Larken Jones / Shakem N Bakem / FF
43 Jamie Tracy / Jacked In Hollywood / EC
40 Casey White / Sun Frost Out Ta Money / EC
35 Julie Casteli / Betha Franklin
7 Bert Skimehorn / *Mollie Jo Stinson-Mollie / FF
3 Craig Brooks / Dashin In Heaven / FF
17 John Ressler / Howies Chicados JR / FF
52 Brandon Cullins / Fiesta In Heaven

Incentives

FF

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

FF

ECFF

FF

EC FF

FF

FF
EC FFKS

EC
EC

ECFF
EC
FFKS

EC
FF
FF

ECFF

FF
FF
EC
EC

FF
FF
FF

Go 2

15.198
15.428
15.657
15.706
15.808
15.846
15.909
15.957
16.017

16.02

16.03
16.123
16.132
16.155
16.192
16.195

16.229
16.253
16.283
16.358
16.411
16.452
16.458
16.464
16.535

16.57
16.599
16.599
16.707
16.733
16.738
16.779
16.852
16.948
17.255
17.315
17.372
17.602
17.639
17.773
18.092

18.53
19.738
20.263
20.594
20.755
21.046
21.054



24 1D/5
9 2D/19
42 2D/35
49 1D/12
4 2D/5
39 2D/15
37 2D/37
38 2D/39
28 1D/16
23 2D/7
5 99/
22 2D/26
57 2D/43
16 2D/13
44 99/
35 99/
20 99/

5 Roger Jones / Laicosharpdressedman / FF

37 Kelly Stewart P / Shes Jess Smashed / EC KS

53 Morgan Henning / A Little Bit of Fame

12 Ronda Casey / UndniaASportster / FF KS

23 Nicole (Brown) Monroe / BR Honor Thy Casanova

33 Nicholas Russell / Frenchmans Red Bully / EC

55 Liz Michael / Dreams Of Fame / FF

57 Morgan Jones / Shesa Streak Of Fling / FF

16 Ken White / LLP Missys Littleones

25 Chad Obenour / *The All Spark-Spark / FF
Aaron Moon / Amadevil

44 Aaron Moon / RDM The Boogie Man

61 Ken White / LLP Perfect Patience

31 Liz Michael / Eddie Smashed / FF
Ben Corder / Famous Night N Vegas / FF
Sheila Jones / Rosebridge / FF
Jeanie Bowersock / Famous Idea

FF
ECKS

FF KS

EC

FF

FF

FF

FF
FF
FF

21.196
21.234
21.431
21.439
21.605
21.705
22.07
22.387
22.574
22.586
23.561
23.676
26.467
26.877
99999
99999
99999



Panty Raid BFA Futurity Average

Rider/Horse
Rider / Horse
$2,248.92 Brett Monroe / Bye Felicia / FF
$1,175.46 Brandon Cullins / RR Mistakelly
$1,420.37 Craig Brooks / Wood Bea Frenchgirl / FF
$1,184.00 Craig Brooks / Easy Jet Firewater / FF
$1,065.28 Marne Loosenort / Cash Makes Me Happy
$946.91 Chris Coffey / Bayou Some Socks / EC FF
$828.55 Chris Coffey / Champagne on the rocks
$710.18 Penny Baker / VF Big Shot / FF
$591.82 Denise Evans / LightningRollingStone
$473.46 Sam Malecki / How High Are You
$355.09 Kelly Stewart P / Stormy Sue Meyers / EC FF
$236.72 Channing McWilliams / Butlers Claimtafame / FF
Jhonda Cox / JRF Mula May Slick / EC FF
Marne Loosenort / LLP His Grace
Hannah Kaufman / Kids Special Leader / EC FF KS
Chris Blane / Whatever Shes Got / FF

Bert Skimehorn / *Newts Streakin Anne-Anne / EC

Brandon Cullins / Designed By a Bully
Karla Arthur / RTF The Money Bully / EC
Casey White / DW Frosted Money / EC

Heather Kosmowski / *HPH Fire Red Bully-Bully / EC

Tracy Pilkington / Bobbys Perkin

Matt Boice / Double Down Diablo

Heath Holland / LR Catch This Streak / FF
Larken Jones / Kiss My Redneck / EC FF
Amanda Zoldak / Johnie Cash

Matt Boice / Classy Kassii Perks / FF
Christian McCulley / Bogies French Judge / FF
Larken Jones / Shakem N Bakem / FF

Craig Brooks / Dashin In Heaven / FF

Bert Skimehorn / *Mollie Jo Stinson-Mollie / FF
William Ball / Rhonda Dash / FF

Stefanie Duke / VF Wheely Famous / FF
Roger Jones / Laicosharpdressedman / FF
Brandon Cullins / XV Watch Me Rock

Jamie Tracy / Jacked In Hollywood / EC
Marne Loosenort / Dutchess Cassia

Regan Henning / RM Chocolate Diamond
Marne Loosenort / PT Jones is Dashin

John Ressler / Howies Chicados JR / FF
Ronda Casey / UndniaASportster / FF KS
Julie Casteli / Betha Franklin

Chris Coffey / Famous Nonstop Bully

Casey White / Sun Frost Out Ta Money / EC

Nicole (Brown) Monroe / BR Honor Thy Casanova

Derek Hixon / DashRipRock

Nicholas Russell / Frenchmans Red Bully / EC
Ken White / LLP Missys Littleones

Kelly Stewart P / Shes Jess Smashed / EC KS
Denise Evans / KN Fabulous On Tap / FF
Bubby Skimehorn / Dun Famous

Go1l
Incentives Time
FF

FF
FF

ECFF

FF

EC FF
FF
EC FF

EC FFKS
FF
EC

EC
EC
EC

FF
EC FF

FF
FF
FF
FF

FF
FF
FF

EC

FF
FF KS

EC

ECKS
FF

15.552
15.370
15.946
15.913
15.758
15.890
16.115
16.365
15.947
16.150
16.545
16.399
16.181
16.783
16.529
16.793
16.518
15.722
16.987
16.869
16.753
17.075
17.063
18.344
17.125
17.453
18.061
17.754
17.680
15.600
15.864
20.757
20.954
15.756
20.789
18.547
21.098
21.301
21.299
16.325
16.068
17.283
21.237
17.993
16.565
21.657
17.098
16.317
17.659
22.006
22.567

Go 2

15.198
15.428
15.657
15.846

16.02
16.229
16.123
15.909
16.411
16.358
16.155
16.458
16.707
16.192
16.464
16.283

16.57
17.639
16.599
16.733
16.852
16.535
17.372
16.195
17.602
17.315
17.255
17.773
18.092
20.755
20.594
15.706
15.808
21.196
16.253

18.53
16.132
15.957
16.017
21.046
21.439
20.263
16.452
19.738
21.605
16.599
21.705
22.574
21.234
16.948
16.779

Avg

30.750
30.798
31.603
31.759
31.778
32.119
32.238
32.274
32.358
32.508
32.700
32.857
32.888
32.975
32.993
33.076
33.088
33.361
33.586
33.602
33.605
33.610
34.435
34.539
34.727
34.768
35.316
35.527
35.772
36.355
36.458
36.463
36.762
36.952
37.042
37.077
37.230
37.258
37.316
37.371
37.507
37.546
37.689
37.731
38.170
38.256
38.803
38.891
38.893
38.954
39.346



Chad Obenour / *The All Spark-Spark / FF
Matt Boice / Shakin Miss Frenchie / FF KS
Brian Foushee / Whose Dat Fireball / FF
Aaron Moon / RDM The Boogie Man
Brandon Cullins / Fiesta In Heaven
Morgan Henning / A Little Bit of Fame

Liz Michael / Dreams Of Fame / FF

Liz Michael / Eddie Smashed / FF

Morgan Jones / Shesa Streak Of Fling / FF
Ken White / LLP Perfect Patience

Aaron Moon / Amadevil

Ben Corder / Famous Night N Vegas / FF
Sheila Jones / Rosebridge / FF

Jeanie Bowersock / Famous Idea

FF
FFKS
FF

FF
FF
FF

FF
FF

16.760
22.704
26.304
18.744
21.603
21.646
21.830
17.071
22.150
34.062
99999.000
99999.000
99999.000
99999.000

22.586
16.738
16.03
23.676
21.054
21.431
22.07
26.877
22.387
26.467
23.561
99999
99999
99999

39.346
39.442
42.334
42.420
42.657
43.077
43.900
43.948
44.537
60.529
HiH R
HiHHHHHHE
Hi R
HiHHHHHHE
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